
Term 3 Roster 
 
 

Date Helper 1 Helper 2 

Thurs 16th July  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 17th July   

Thurs 23rd July  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 24th July   

Thurs 30th July  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 31st July   

Thurs 6th August  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 7th August   

Thurs 13th August  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 14th August   

Thurs 20th August  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 21st August   

Thurs 27th August  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 28th August   

Thurs 3rd Sept  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 4th Sept   

Thurs 10th Sept  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 11th Sept   

Thurs 17th Sept  NOT REQUIRED 

Fri 18th Sept   

 
 


